• Magnesium telescopic arms
• Cartesian arms
• Articulated cartesian arms
• Assisted Cartesian arms
• Positionning devices
• Balancing arms - Balancers
• Auxiliary grips
Accessories for

18
How to order?
The tightening system with a position monitoring device, consists of:
• Telescopic or cartesian arm complete with sensors for the position’s detection (to choose in the chart at next
page)
• TPM monitoring unit code 692078019 (features at the next page)
• Connecting cable to choose according to the configuration of use (see table chart at next page)
eTensil electric screwdriver
with mechanical clutch and
automatic shut off
eTensil electric auto feed
screwdriver with mechanical
clutch and automatic
shut off
eTensil electric auto feed
screwdriver with mechanical
clutch and automatic
shut off
X-PAQ hi-tech DC
auto feed screwdriver
with torque/angle control
eTensil electric screwdriver
with torque/angle current
control
eTensil electric auto feed
screwdriver with
torque/angle
current control
eTensil electric screwdriver
with mechanical clutch and
automatic shut off
X-PAQ hi-tech DC screwdriver
With torque/angle control
TPU 2 Power Supply
Unit
code 686200101
TPU 2 Power Supply Unit
code 686200101
TOM Monitoring Unit
code 685001062
TPU M1
Monitoring Unit
code 686200109
CT2500A Feed and
control unit
code 686200345
TPU C1 or TPU C3
Control unit
code 686200105
code 686200107
TPU C1 or TPU C3
Control unit
code 686200105
code 686200107
TPU M1
Monitoring Unit
code 686200109
CT2500 Feed and
control unit
code 686200341